FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flows

(BLGF Memorandum Circular No. 09 - 2012 dated February 21, 2012, Annex 2}

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS
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Cash Flows From Operating Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Collection from Taxpayers 11,160,386.97
Share from Internal Revenue Collections 740,803,964.35
Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services 40,686,380.75
Interest Income 93,403.41
Dividend Income
Other Receipts 16,187,753.65
Total Cash Inflow 808,931,889.13
Cash Outflows:
Payments :
To Suppliers/Creditors 172,256,626.91
To Employees 147,325,515.54
Interest Expense 60,330,180.42
Other Expenses 177,840,930.91

Cash Inflows:

Cash Outflows:

Cash Inflows:

Cash Outflows:

Net Increase in Cash
Cash at Beginning of the Period
Cash at the End of the Period

Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Operating Activities

Cash Flows from Investing Activities:

From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment
From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities

From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Inflow

To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities
To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities

Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Investing Activities

Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Interest Subsidy

From Issuance of Debt Securities
From Acquisition of Loan

Total Cash Inflow

Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities
Payment of Loan Amortization

Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Financing Activities

251,178,635.35

69,776,614.78

24,553,229.63

57,444,616.33

69,776,614.78

69,776,614.78

24,553,229.63

57,444,616.33

148,510,633.87
907,266,228.78
1,055,776,862.65
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